
FPPC# RACE/DISTRICT CANDIDATE NAME PHONE# EMAIL ADDRESS CAMPAIGN/PHYSICAL ADDRESS WEBSITE

1450622 SRJC                      D1 Ezrah Chabban https://voteezrah.com/

SRJC                      D2 Maggie Fishman (707) 792-2362

1366723 SRJC                      D3 Dorothy Battenfeld https://dorothybattenfeld.com/

1448313 SR City Council   D2 Mark Stapp 312-342-9848 mstapp@gmail.com 2243 Knolls Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95405  https://www.votemarkstapp.com/

1447953 SR City Council   D3 Dianna MacDonald 1588 Mystic Point Place Santa Rosa, CA  95409 https://diannaforsantarosa.com/

1404052 SR City Council   D4 Victoria Fleming (707) 582-0102 210 Olive St Santa Rosa, CA 95401 https://votevictoriafleming.com/

1442112 SR City Council   D6 Jeff Okrepkie 707.235.7772 Jeff@JeffForSR.com www.jeffforsr.com

1449681 Petaluma Mayor Kevin McDonnell (707) 592-3769 kmcdonnell4mayor@gmail.com https://www.mcdonnell4mayor.com/

1453094 Petaluma Council  D1 Janice Cader Thompson 707-774-5912 janicecader@gmail.com 732 Carlsbad Ct. Petaluma, 94954 Janice4Council

Petaluma Council  D3 Robert Conklin 1125 Gumwood Lane, Petaluma 95954 

1453778 RP City Council       D1 Samantha Rodriquez 707-921-9672 srodriguez4citycouncil@gmail.com https://www.sr4rp.com/

1453567 RP City Council       D2 Emily Sanborn 8711 Laurelwood Dr, Rohnert Park, CA 94928

RP City Council       D5 Susan Adams 5758 Davis Circle, Rohnert Park, 94928 Adams for RP City Council, 2022

Healdsburg Council Brigette Mansel 707-473-0906 jettstar@comcast.net 801 Pardon Lane, Healdsburg, 95448

1449762 Windsor Mayor Esther Lemus (707) 608-8321 EstherLemus@hotmail.com 649 Claudius Way, Windsor, 95492 https://www.estherformayor.com/

Windsor                   D1 Gina Fortino Dickson 707 227 5331 fortinodickson@gmail.com 9619 South Hampton Dr., Windsor, 95492 Farrar-Rivas for Sonoma Council 2022

1449715 Windsor                   D2 Maureen Merrill 707-484-0320 maureen@maureenmerrill.com https://www.maureenforwindsor.com/

Cotati City Council Sylvia Lemus 201 West Sierra Avenue Cotati 94931 https://sylvia-lemus-for-cotati-city-council.square.site/

Sonoma Town Council Patricia Farrar Rivas Patricia4Sonoma@gmail.com 837 4th E Street, Sonoma 95471 Patricia Farrar-Rivas - City of Sonoma (sonomacity.org)

1451144 Sonoma Town Council Thomas Deegan 24 Contento Court, Sonoma 95476

Piner-Olivet School Bd Janae Franicevic 1839 Olivet Road, Santa Rosa, 95401 Janae for Piner-Olivet

1441976 State Assembly Damon Connolly 1888 Las Gallinas Avenue San Rafael, CA 94903 https://www.damonconnolly.com/donate

1449294 Novato Council      D2 Rachel Farac rfarac@gmail.com 87 Plata Court, Novato 94947 Farac for City Council 2022

950084 Novato Council      D4 Pat Eklund 415-336-9913 PatEklund@comcast.net 36 White Oak Way, Novato 94948 Friends of Pat Eklund for City Council

1451987 Corte Madera Council Eli Beckman 48 Stagehound Psge, Corte Madera 94925 Eli Beckman for Corte Madera Town Council, 2022

1449653 San Anselmo Council Tarrell Kullaway 21 Carlson Court, San Anselmo 94960 Tarrell Kullaway for San Anselmo Town Council, 94960

1450587 San Anselmo Council Steve Burdo 415-261-4784 stephenburdo@yahoo.com 36 Ash Ave, Unit A, San Anselmo 94960 https://www.burdoforsananselmo.com/

1439056 San Rafael City Council  Eli Hill 415-484-5978 eliashill@gmail.com 9 West Street San Rafael, 94901 Eli Hill for San Rafael City Council, D2, 2022

1449397 San Rafael Schools D4  Carolina Martin 6 Sage Brush Court, San Rafael, 94901 https://www.carolinaforsanrafael.com

1452210  YES ON C & G Schools 1787 Tribute Rd Suite K Sacramento, CA 95815 https://www.yesoncandg.org/
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